
Name Dept Phone Email 

Ebony Lusk Accounting 972-941-7616 Ebonyl@plano.gov

Florrie Lott Animal Services 972-941-4227 Florriel@plano.gov 

Tonya Gardner Animal Services  (Primary) 972-769-4361 Tonyag@plano.gov

Anita Bell Budget 972-941-7194 Anitab@plano.gov 

Diana Casady Building Inspections 972-941-5993 Dianac@plano.gov 

Sherry Jackson City Manager's Suite 972-941-7122 Sherryn@plano.gov 

Sylvia Berry Records Mgmt., Action Center, & Mailroom 972-941-5196 Sylviab@plano.gov 

Andrea Showkeir Cust. & Util Svcs. 972-941-5113 Andreash@plano.gov 

Lyn Innes Economic Development 972-208-8306 Lyni@plano.gov 

Marian Washington Engineering 972-941-5396 Marianw@plano.gov 

Becky Morales Environmental Waste Svcs. 972-769-4324 Beckymo@plano.gov 

Rita Keys 
Environmental Eduation & Community 
Outreach & Commercial Recycling 972-769-4393 Ritak@plano.gov 

Rebecca Bartow Composting 972-743-7433 Rebeccab@plano.gov

Liza Warren Facilities Services 972-941-5513 Lizaw@plano.gov

Katherine Crumbley Finance 972-941-7479 Katherinec@plano.gov 

Ron Cooper Fire Department 972-769-4220 Ronc@plano.gov 

Janessa Rivera Fleet Services 972-769-4180 Janessar@plano.gov

Shirley Montgomery Health 972-941-7423 shirleym@plano.gov

Debbie Speed Human Resources and Emergency Mgmt 972-941-7217 debbies@plano.gov 

Mike Rogers Internal Audit 972-941-7304 Miker@plano.gov 

Rosa Moreno Judge's Office 972-941-2070 Rosam@plano.gov 

Edie Zygan Legal Department 972-941-7128 Ediez@plano.gov 

Carol Teel Library (Davis) 972-208-8018 Carolt@plano.gov 

Maureen Nault Library (Haggard) 972-769-4250 Maureenn@plano.gov

Rebecca Hawthorne Library (Harrington) 972-941-7175 rebecca@plano.gov

Ruth Ann Heffer Library (Parr) 972-769-4300 Ruthh@plano.gov 

Shirlette Brooks Library (Schimelpfenig) 972.208.8015 Shirlette@plano.gov

Donna Norton Library (Tech. Services) 972-769-4460 Donnan@plano.gov

Kellie Henderson Municipal Court 972-941-2067 Kellieh@plano.gov

 Susan Berger Parks & Recreation 972-941-7255 Susanber@plano.gov 

Tammy Stuckey Planning 972-941-7156 Tammyst@plano.gov 

Pamela Philley Plano Centre 972-941-5857 Pamelap@plano.gov 

Donna Morgan Police - Sworn officers & civilians 972-941-2700 Donnam@plano.gov 
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Gloria Carter Property Standards 972-941-5150 Gloriac@plano.gov 

Regina Ryan Public Information 972-941-7131 Reginar@plano.gov 

Samantha Baumgartner Public Safety Communications 972-941-7937 Samanthaw@plano.gov 

Nicole Sherrard Public Safety Communications 972-941-7930 Nicoles@plano.gov

Sheila Powell Public Safety Communication 972-941-7900 Sheilap@plano.gov 

Margie Stephens Public Works 972-769-4104 Margies@plano.gov 

Nancy Corwin Purchasing & Warehouse 972-941-7137 Nancyc@plano.gov 

Kim Kreidler Risk Management 972-208-8250 Kimk@plano.gov

Dianne Bell Technology Services 972-941-7283 Diannem@plano.gov
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